
#1 Women's 400 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 LUCAS, Katherine 23 Vancouver Thunderb 56.20

2 SOBKOWICH, Hanna 18 Coastal Track Club 56.98

3 ANGELL, Kaitlin 24 Saint-Laurent Sélect 57.03 57.021

4 LOJPUR, Teodora 17 Elite Track & Field A 1:01.76

5 WADE, Skyla 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 1:02.05

6 TROTZUK, Rio 16 West Vancouver Tra 1:02.84

NGOBI, Kalima 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#2 Men's 400 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GILL, Holden 27 UNBC 52.56 1(1)

2 SEBASTIANELLI, Nickolas 17 Coastal Track Club 52.64 1(2)

3 TYMOS, Matt 17 Coastal Track Club 52.78 1(3)

4 BRADBURY, Spencer 19 Mid Island Distance 53.20 1(4)

5 WONG, Jayden 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 55.34 2(1)

6 YANEZ, Ignacio 40 University National o 56.73 1(5)

7 DEDAS, Konstantinos 15 West Vancouver Tra 57.13 1(6)

8 LAMARCHE, Jesse 16 Prairie Inn Harriers 57.75 2(2)

9 COOPER, Corin 19 Mid Island Distance 57.92 2(3)

10 NEULS, Andrew 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 1:00.13 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 GILL, Holden 27 UNBC 52.56

2 SEBASTIANELLI, Nickolas 17 Coastal Track Club 52.64

3 TYMOS, Matt 17 Coastal Track Club 52.78

4 BRADBURY, Spencer 19 Mid Island Distance 53.20

5 YANEZ, Ignacio 40 University National o 56.73

6 DEDAS, Konstantinos 15 West Vancouver Tra 57.13

Section 2 of 2

1 WONG, Jayden 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 55.34

2 LAMARCHE, Jesse 16 Prairie Inn Harriers 57.75

3 COOPER, Corin 19 Mid Island Distance 57.92

4 NEULS, Andrew 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 1:00.13

#3 Women's 800 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 DODD, Sophie 25 Vancouver Thunderb 2:06.69 1(1)

2 ANDREWS-PAUL, Alison 24 Simon Fraser Univer 2:07.07 1(2)

3 WIEBE, Devan 28 Vancouver Thunderb 2:12.18 1(3)

4 SHANDRO, Angelina 19 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:12.40 1(4)

5 SYMON, Chloe 14 Vancouver Thunderb 2:15.91 1(5)

6 CAMERON, Kate 18 Nanaimo & District T 2:16.82 1(6)

7 KALISCH, Milena 18 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:20.56 1(7)

8 SINCLAIR, Stephanie 16 Vancouver Olympic 2:24.47 2(1)

9 SMIGELSKI, Natasha 20 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:24.60 2(2)
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#3 Women's 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
10 RANAHAN, Alicia 19 Simon Fraser Univer 2:25.80 2(3)

11 EAMES, Madeleine 15 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:26.65 2(4)

12 FULTON, Grace 18 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:26.67 2(5)

13 CRESSMAN, Tilda 17 Vancouver Olympic 2:27.58 2(6)

14 SANGHA, Nanaki 18 Coastal Track Club 2:28.00 2(7)

15 SCHLECKER, Kylie 16 Coastal Track Club 2:30.68 2(8)

LALONDE, Sienna 21 UBC Thunderbirds DNF 1

HARRIS, Tamara 31 Vancouver Thunderb DNF 1

GREWAL, Jasleen 18 Coastal Track Club DNS 2

POTASHOVA, Liya 16 Coastal Track Club DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 DODD, Sophie 25 Vancouver Thunderb 2:06.69

2 ANDREWS-PAUL, Alison 24 Simon Fraser Univer 2:07.07

3 WIEBE, Devan 28 Vancouver Thunderb 2:12.18

4 SHANDRO, Angelina 19 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:12.40

5 SYMON, Chloe 14 Vancouver Thunderb 2:15.91

6 CAMERON, Kate 18 Nanaimo & District T 2:16.82

7 KALISCH, Milena 18 Ocean Athletics Trac 2:20.56

LALONDE, Sienna 21 UBC Thunderbirds DNF

HARRIS, Tamara 31 Vancouver Thunderb DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 SINCLAIR, Stephanie 16 Vancouver Olympic 2:24.47

2 SMIGELSKI, Natasha 20 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:24.60

3 RANAHAN, Alicia 19 Simon Fraser Univer 2:25.80

4 EAMES, Madeleine 15 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:26.65

5 FULTON, Grace 18 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:26.67

6 CRESSMAN, Tilda 17 Vancouver Olympic 2:27.58

7 SANGHA, Nanaki 18 Coastal Track Club 2:28.00

8 SCHLECKER, Kylie 16 Coastal Track Club 2:30.68

GREWAL, Jasleen 18 Coastal Track Club DNS

POTASHOVA, Liya 16 Coastal Track Club DNS

#4 Men's 800 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 FISHER, Paul 21 Vancouver Thunderb 1:52.58 1(1)

2 PERRIARD, Joel 21 Simon Fraser Univer 1:53.67 1(2)

3 IRVINE, Hudson 16 Coastal Track Club 1:53.94 1(3)

4 SCHMIDT, Jordan 21 Simon Fraser Univer 1:53.96 1(4)

5 BUCKINGHAM, Paul 22 Simon Fraser Univer 1:54.06 1(5)

6 MILLER, Aiden 21 Coastal Track Club 1:54.11 1(6)

7 MILLER, Riley 21 Coastal Track Club 1:54.31 1(7)

8 HOUSE, Kaelan 20 Coastal Track Club 1:55.34 2(1)

9 HEROUX, Ryan 21 Coastal Track Club 1:57.67 2(2)

10 BOGALE, Kirubel 20 Simon Fraser Univer 1:57.80 2(3)
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#4 Men's 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
11 ROBERTSON, Joseph 21 Prairie Inn Harriers 1:58.28 2(4)

12 ZANETTE, Gage 18 Nanaimo & District T 2:00.94 2(5)

13 LANGARD, Cooper 20 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:01.21 2(6)

14 PARKINS, Basil 17 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:01.36 2(7)

15 PUTZ, Jake 17 Nanaimo & District T 2:02.21 2(8)

16 HOLMES, Max 15 Vancouver Thunderb 2:06.36 3(1)

17 DHATT, Arjun Singh 17 Coastal Track Club 2:06.86 3(2)

18 KIM, Tae 17 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:06.96 3(3)

19 BATALLAS, Miguel 17 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:07.41 3(4)

20 SIAU, Timothy 17 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:08.94 3(5)

21 TIMKO, Cole 14 Vancouver Olympic 2:10.97 3(6)

22 LEIPOLDT, Carl-Philip 16 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:11.49 3(7)

23 LIM, Brendan 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:18.16 3(8)

24 DALMANN, Alexander 17 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:22.43 3(9)

25 RAJU, Dilreet 15 Coastal Track Club 2:24.62 3(10)

26 HUM, Oliver 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:30.40 3(11)

MILLER, Michael 19 Coastal Track Club DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 FISHER, Paul 21 Vancouver Thunderb 1:52.58

2 PERRIARD, Joel 21 Simon Fraser Univer 1:53.67

3 IRVINE, Hudson 16 Coastal Track Club 1:53.94

4 SCHMIDT, Jordan 21 Simon Fraser Univer 1:53.96

5 BUCKINGHAM, Paul 22 Simon Fraser Univer 1:54.06

6 MILLER, Aiden 21 Coastal Track Club 1:54.11

7 MILLER, Riley 21 Coastal Track Club 1:54.31

MILLER, Michael 19 Coastal Track Club DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 HOUSE, Kaelan 20 Coastal Track Club 1:55.34

2 HEROUX, Ryan 21 Coastal Track Club 1:57.67

3 BOGALE, Kirubel 20 Simon Fraser Univer 1:57.80

4 ROBERTSON, Joseph 21 Prairie Inn Harriers 1:58.28

5 ZANETTE, Gage 18 Nanaimo & District T 2:00.94

6 LANGARD, Cooper 20 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:01.21

7 PARKINS, Basil 17 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:01.36

8 PUTZ, Jake 17 Nanaimo & District T 2:02.21

Section 3 of 3

1 HOLMES, Max 15 Vancouver Thunderb 2:06.36

2 DHATT, Arjun Singh 17 Coastal Track Club 2:06.86

3 KIM, Tae 17 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:06.96

4 BATALLAS, Miguel 17 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:07.41

5 SIAU, Timothy 17 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:08.94

6 TIMKO, Cole 14 Vancouver Olympic 2:10.97

7 LEIPOLDT, Carl-Philip 16 Prairie Inn Harriers 2:11.49
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#4 Men's 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
8 LIM, Brendan 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:18.16

9 DALMANN, Alexander 17 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:22.43

10 RAJU, Dilreet 15 Coastal Track Club 2:24.62

11 HUM, Oliver 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:30.40

#5 Women's 100 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 LUCAS, Katherine 23 Vancouver Thunderb 12.40  (–1.3) 1(1)

2 OLSEN, Alina 19 Trinity Western Univ 12.43  (–1.3) 1(2)

3 QUAYNOR, Meyer 23 UNBC 12.55  (–1.3) 1(3)

4 SELF, Makenna 14 Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.76  (–1.3) 1(4)

5 URBANOWICZ, Sonya 17 Nanaimo & District T 12.78  (–0.8) 2(1)

6 CUMMINGS, Jaeland 17 UNBC 12.93  (–1.3) 1(5)

7 KENNEDY-HAILU, Serena 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.15  (–1.3) 1(6)

8 DICKINSON, Makayla 19 Athletics Victoria Tra 13.40  (–1.3) 1(7)

9 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn 14 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.47  (–0.8) 2(2)

10 HIGGS, Brooklyn 22 West Vancouver Tra 13.52  (–0.7) 3(1)

11 BREMER, Alicia 18 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.60  (–0.8) 2(3)

12 SELF, Delaney 14 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.66  (–0.8) 2(4)

13 DICKINSON, Sadie 16 Athletics Victoria Tra 13.70  (–0.8) 2(5)

14 SANOY, Skylar 17 Athletics Victoria Tra 13.74  (–0.7) 3(2)

15 TROTZUK, Rio 16 WVTC 13.84  (–0.8) 2(6)

16 LOJPUR, Teodora 17 Elite Track & Field A 13.98  (–0.7) 3(3)

17 DEDAS, Elena 12 West Vancouver Tra 14.04  (–0.8) 2(7)

18 PARK, Haewon 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.15  (–0.7) 3(4)

19 HO, Caroline 17 Royal City Track & F 14.27  (–0.7) 3(5)

20 ROHU, Robin 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.81  (–0.8) 2(8)

21 TSARYOVA, Maria 13 West Vancouver Tra 15.45  (–0.7) 3(6)

22 MCLAUGHLIN, Camdyn 14 Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.27  (–0.7) 3(7)

PARHAR, Kate 15 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.3)

1 LUCAS, Katherine 23 Vancouver Thunderb 12.40

2 OLSEN, Alina 19 Trinity Western Univ 12.43

3 QUAYNOR, Meyer 23 UNBC 12.55

4 SELF, Makenna 14 Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.76

5 CUMMINGS, Jaeland 17 UNBC 12.93

6 KENNEDY-HAILU, Serena 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.15

7 DICKINSON, Makayla 19 Athletics Victoria Tra 13.40

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 URBANOWICZ, Sonya 17 Nanaimo & District T 12.78

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Jaedyn 14 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.47

3 BREMER, Alicia 18 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.60

4 SELF, Delaney 14 Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.66

5 DICKINSON, Sadie 16 Athletics Victoria Tra 13.70

GROUND ZERO TWILIGHT
Burnaby, BC
Swangard Stadium

July 3, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2021-07-04 8:39 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#5 Women's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
6 TROTZUK, Rio 16 WVTC 13.84

7 DEDAS, Elena 12 West Vancouver Tra 14.04

8 ROHU, Robin 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.81

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 HIGGS, Brooklyn 22 West Vancouver Tra 13.52

2 SANOY, Skylar 17 Athletics Victoria Tra 13.74

3 LOJPUR, Teodora 17 Elite Track & Field A 13.98

4 PARK, Haewon 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.15

5 HO, Caroline 17 Royal City Track & F 14.27

6 TSARYOVA, Maria 13 West Vancouver Tra 15.45

7 MCLAUGHLIN, Camdyn 14 Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.27

PARHAR, Kate 15 Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

#6 Men's 100 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TJERNAGEL, Benjamin 22 Trinity Western Univ 10.91  (–1.3) 1(1)

2 DAVIS, Shemar 21 UNBC 11.14  (–1.3) 1(2)

3 SANOY, River 19 Athletics Victoria Tra 11.25 11.243  (–1.3) 1(3)

4 CRUZ, Daniel 19 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.25 11.248  (–1.3) 1(4)

5 AMENTA, Anthony 17 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.35  (–1.3) 1(5)

6 SEBASTIANELLI, Nickolas 17 Coastal Track Club 11.41  (–1.3) 1(6)

7 CARNATE, Brian 44 Greyhounds Masters 11.58  (–1.8) 2(1)

8 ROPS, Max 18 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.67  (–1.3) 1(7)

9 KANUKA, Joseph 15 West Vancouver Tra 11.72  (–1.6) 3(1)

10 BONDUAU, Lenny 17 UNBC 11.80  (–1.8) 2(2)

11 DULEY, Logan 16 Kajaks Track & Field 11.82  (–1.8) 2(3)

12 NAKAMURA, Senri 17 Vancouver Olympic 11.90  (–1.8) 2(4)

13 DIGGS, Gabriel 31 UNBC 11.93  (–1.8) 2(5)

14 HALL, Daniel 19 Nanaimo & District T 11.98  (–1.8) 2(6)

15 TOEWS, Jonathan 19 Coastal Track Club 12.02  (–1.8) 2(7)

16 BHATTACHARYA, Arnav 14 Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.24  (–1.6) 3(2)

17 DEDAS, Konstantinos 15 West Vancouver Tra 12.30  (–1.3) 1(8)

18 ZHOU, Victor 20 UNBC 12.32  (–1.8) 2(8)

19 YEUNG, Jack 20 West Vancouver Tra 12.55  (–1.6) 3(3)

20 BAJARUNAS, Marty 15 Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.61  (–1.6) 3(4)

21 YANEZ, Ignacio 40 University National o 12.66  (–1.6) 3(5)

22 GILL, Sunny 30 UNBC 12.83  (–1.6) 3(6)

23 TROLLIP, Luc 11 West Vancouver Tra 14.69  (–1.6) 3(7)

24 REVENAZ, Sebastian 12 West Vancouver Tra 16.23  (–1.6) 3(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.3)

1 TJERNAGEL, Benjamin 22 Trinity Western Univ 10.91

2 DAVIS, Shemar 21 UNBC 11.14

3 SANOY, River 19 Athletics Victoria Tra 11.25 11.243

4 CRUZ, Daniel 19 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.25 11.248
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#6 Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
5 AMENTA, Anthony 17 Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.35

6 SEBASTIANELLI, Nickolas 17 Coastal Track Club 11.41

7 ROPS, Max 18 Ocean Athletics Trac 11.67

8 DEDAS, Konstantinos 15 West Vancouver Tra 12.30

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 CARNATE, Brian 44 Greyhounds Masters 11.58

2 BONDUAU, Lenny 17 UNBC 11.80

3 DULEY, Logan 16 Kajaks Track & Field 11.82

4 NAKAMURA, Senri 17 Vancouver Olympic 11.90

5 DIGGS, Gabriel 31 UNBC 11.93

6 HALL, Daniel 19 Nanaimo & District T 11.98

7 TOEWS, Jonathan 19 Coastal Track Club 12.02

8 ZHOU, Victor 20 UNBC 12.32

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.6)

1 KANUKA, Joseph 15 West Vancouver Tra 11.72

2 BHATTACHARYA, Arnav 14 Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.24

3 YEUNG, Jack 20 West Vancouver Tra 12.55

4 BAJARUNAS, Marty 15 Coquitlam Cheetahs 12.61

5 YANEZ, Ignacio 40 University National o 12.66

6 GILL, Sunny 30 UNBC 12.83

7 TROLLIP, Luc 11 West Vancouver Tra 14.69

8 REVENAZ, Sebastian 12 West Vancouver Tra 16.23

#7 Women's 1500 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 DOW, Alexa 14 Prairie Inn Harriers 4:37.36

2 NOVAK-KLOTZ, Nanette 17 Vancouver Thunderb 4:44.38

3 DAY, Sofia 17 West Vancouver Tra 4:47.85

4 MADSEN, Ella 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:48.42

5 SYMON, Ella 18 Vancouver Thunderb 4:51.62

6 LI, Viviana 17 Coastal Track Club 4:51.72

7 KRIEBEL, Eva 16 Vancouver Thunderb 5:11.90

8 VIZINA, Emma 17 Prairie Inn Harriers 5:13.29

9 WATKINS, Rachael 17 West Vancouver Tra 5:17.40

10 HOPKINS, Olivia 18 Prairie Inn Harriers 5:26.37

11 CICHIUCIUC, Ana 17 West Vancouver Tra 6:15.34

ADRIAN, Braeli 15 Vancouver Thunderb DNS

CARTER, Emma 27 Unattached DNS

JIANG, Catherine 16 Coastal Track Club DNS

#8 Men's 1500 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GRAVEL, Christian 27 Vancouver Thunderb 3:46.75 1(1)

2 DOZZI, Tyler 22 UBC Thunderbirds 3:48.54 1(2)

3 LAM, James 25 UNBC 3:57.95 1(3)

4 LOEWEN, Ronald 32 UNBC 4:01.59 1(4)

5 MEKONNEN, Ephrem 21 Simon Fraser Univer 4:01.77 1(5)
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#8 Men's 1500 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
6 BARBER, Michael 21 Prairie Inn Harriers 4:02.74 1(6)

7 CRESPI, Adam 17 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:03.52 1(7)

8 CHAPMAN, Tomas 21 Simon Fraser Univer 4:06.27 1(8)

9 BROST, Jonah 20 Prairie Inn Harriers 4:07.40 1(9)

10 BIRO, Stefan 23 Vancouver Thunderb 4:07.60 1(10)

11 CURTIS, Joseph 18 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:13.28 1(11)

12 VAN RAAMSDONK, Paul 17 Vancouver Thunderb 4:13.62 1(12)

13 PATTI, Nicola 18 Prairie Inn Harriers 4:15.36 1(13)

14 CAMERON, Julian 17 UNBC 4:22.56 1(14)

15 LOGIE, Micah 18 Coastal Track Club 4:26.11 1(15)

16 JIVRAJ, Keyaan 15 West Vancouver Tra 4:27.76 2(1)

17 KANUKA, Charlie 17 West Vancouver Tra 4:29.11 2(2)

18 VANDIJK, Oliver 15 WVTFC 4:29.96 2(3)

19 ZHANG, John 16 West Vancouver Tra 4:31.34 2(4)

20 SHAMSI, Yousuf 17 Coastal Track Club 4:33.69 2(5)

21 DOMMANN, Marten 16 West Vancouver Tra 4:34.79 2(6)

22 MARTINEZ, Jorge 17 West Vancouver Tra 4:37.22 2(7)

23 ROBERTSON, Lucas 18 West Vancouver Tra 4:42.58 2(8)

24 GLADSTONE, Hunter 19 West Vancouver Tra 4:53.35 2(9)

25 WATSON, Liam 44 Vancouver Falcons 4:55.70 2(10)

26 VAN RAAMSDONK, Mason 15 Unattached 5:18.05 2(11)

27 GLADSTONE, Noah 16 West Vancouver Tra 7:02.66 2(12)

DHATT, Arjun Singh 17 Coastal Track Club DNS 1

KLASSEN, Mitchell 16 Vancouver Thunderb DNS 2

HOLMES, Max 15 Vancouver Thunderb DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 GRAVEL, Christian 27 Vancouver Thunderb 3:46.75

2 DOZZI, Tyler 22 UBC Thunderbirds 3:48.54

3 LAM, James 25 UNBC 3:57.95

4 LOEWEN, Ronald 32 UNBC 4:01.59

5 MEKONNEN, Ephrem 21 Simon Fraser Univer 4:01.77

6 BARBER, Michael 21 Prairie Inn Harriers 4:02.74

7 CRESPI, Adam 17 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:03.52

8 CHAPMAN, Tomas 21 Simon Fraser Univer 4:06.27

9 BROST, Jonah 20 Prairie Inn Harriers 4:07.40

10 BIRO, Stefan 23 Vancouver Thunderb 4:07.60

11 CURTIS, Joseph 18 Coquitlam Cheetahs 4:13.28

12 VAN RAAMSDONK, Paul 17 Vancouver Thunderb 4:13.62

13 PATTI, Nicola 18 Prairie Inn Harriers 4:15.36

14 CAMERON, Julian 17 UNBC 4:22.56

15 LOGIE, Micah 18 Coastal Track Club 4:26.11

DHATT, Arjun Singh 17 Coastal Track Club DNS

Section 2 of 2
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#8 Men's 1500 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 JIVRAJ, Keyaan 15 West Vancouver Tra 4:27.76

2 KANUKA, Charlie 17 West Vancouver Tra 4:29.11

3 VANDIJK, Oliver 15 WVTFC 4:29.96

4 ZHANG, John 16 West Vancouver Tra 4:31.34

5 SHAMSI, Yousuf 17 Coastal Track Club 4:33.69

6 DOMMANN, Marten 16 West Vancouver Tra 4:34.79

7 MARTINEZ, Jorge 17 West Vancouver Tra 4:37.22

8 ROBERTSON, Lucas 18 West Vancouver Tra 4:42.58

9 GLADSTONE, Hunter 19 West Vancouver Tra 4:53.35

10 WATSON, Liam 44 Vancouver Falcons 4:55.70

11 VAN RAAMSDONK, Mason 15 Unattached 5:18.05

12 GLADSTONE, Noah 16 West Vancouver Tra 7:02.66

KLASSEN, Mitchell 16 Vancouver Thunderb DNS

HOLMES, Max 15 Vancouver Thunderb DNS

#10 Men's & Women's 3000 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 PANZHINSKIY, Evgeniy 35 M2M 9:31.41

2 WHEELER, Cole 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 9:31.48

3 DAVIDOFF, Yeabsira 19 Vancouver Thunderb 9:39.43

4 MOORE, Mateo 17 Mid Island Distance 9:59.19

5 CROOME, Zachary 16 Nanaimo & District T 10:16.89

6 NORMAN, Pippa 20 Vancouver Falcons 11:15.13

7 KALNINS, Ella 16 Coquitlam Cheetahs 12:54.11

KLASSEN, Mitchell 16 Vancouver Thunderb DNS

#11 Men's 3000m Steeple (Open)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 UHRICH, Dylan 19 UNBC 8:58.31
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